RM Bulletin No. 20240221
Service Manufacturer Model
Microlectric® JS4B-STW, JS4B-STWINL
HYDEL
CT4-WS0H-BC, CT4-WS-BC
(with main min 22kA circuit
breaker), CT4-BC-INK
EATON TCC5-IN-NS
Microlectric® CT105-L
HYDEL CTS405PW-BC
EATON TSU5
Microlectric® CT108-L
HYDEL CTS800PW-BC
EATON TSU8
Microlectric® CT113-L
HYDEL CTS130PW
EATON TSU13
Service Manufacturer Model
Microlectric® BP320-V  - OH
BP320-TV  - UG
HYDEL EK320RO2 (OH and UG)
The list of third party-manufactured equipment is provided for your convenience only and does not imply
an endorsement, guarantee, warranty or liability for BC Hydro.
Contact Revenue Metering Systems Management at metering.revenue@bchydro.com
Meter Sockets
The following list of meter sockets meet current BC Hydro criteria. The list is dynamic and will
change due to addition/removal of meter socket models/types, therefore always refer to the BC
Hydro website for the latest version of approved meter sockets. Failure to use a meter socket on
this list may result in delay of customer application and/or connection to BC Hydro system.
Transformer rated meter sockets
120/240V, 1 Phase, 3 Wire Service 400A with
integral CT
120/240V, 1 Phase, 3 Wire Service 320A
Self-contained meter sockets
120/240V, 1 Phase, 3 Wire
240 V, 480V or 600V, 3 Phase,
3 Wire Delta
120/208Y V, 277/480Y V or 347/600Y V,
3 Phase, 4 Wire